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Senior Mens Competition · Thursday Mens

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 24 Oct 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Drysie 4th XI Misfits United FC

Thu 24 Oct 2024 6:45PM Court 1 The Dallas Cowboys Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A

Thu 24 Oct 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur) 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B

Thu 24 Oct 2024 7:30PM Court 1 Waitlist C Waitlist D

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 31 Oct 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Misfits United FC 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B

Thu 31 Oct 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur) The Dallas Cowboys

Thu 31 Oct 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Drysie 4th XI Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 07 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 1 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B The Dallas Cowboys

Thu 07 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Misfits United FC Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A

Thu 07 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur) Drysie 4th XI

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 14 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Drysie 4th XI 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B

Thu 14 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur)

Thu 14 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 2 The Dallas Cowboys Misfits United FC

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 21 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur) 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B

Thu 21 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Drysie 4th XI Misfits United FC

Thu 21 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A The Dallas Cowboys
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 28 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 1 The Dallas Cowboys Drysie 4th XI

Thu 28 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A

Thu 28 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Misfits United FC Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur)

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 05 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur) The Dallas Cowboys

Thu 05 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Misfits United FC 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B

Thu 05 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Drysie 4th XI Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Semi Final 1 (1st) Drysie 4th XI vs (4th) Misfits United FC
Semi Final 2 (2nd) The Dallas Cowboys vs (3rd) Has Beens
Play Off Week 1 (5th) Vicious & Delicious vs (6th) Murder on Dance Floor

Thu 12 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Vicious & Delicious formerly Waitlist A Murder on Zidane's Floor (Thur)
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Thu 12 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Drysie 4th XI Misfits United FC

Thu 12 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 2 The Dallas Cowboys 'Has Beens' formerly Waitlist B

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 19 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Thu 19 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Thu 19 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 2 TBD TBD
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